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PARA HEVEA - MOLALLA 5.5.16
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1 RACHEL STOLLER

2 TRISH LULAY

3 MAKAYLA JOHNSON
4 FAITH LENCIONI

5 MAHRISA PALOCK

1 JUDY WINTERS

2 JACLYN BLOCK

3 KAYLA HEMMERT
4 SHAWNA JOHNSON

1 CAROL WURDINGER
2 TRACEE SALLEE
3 FAITH LENCIONI
4 DANIELLE KUNKLE
5 CHERYL ADAMS
6 KAYLYNN GRIFFIN
7 TAMMY JOLMA
8 JENNIFER PILLOW
9 CHRIS BUSCHE
10 TRISTA AYRES

1 NIKI DAVILA
2 COURTNEY GREEN
3 KENRA DEANGELIS
4 TAMMIE GREGOR
S5 RACHEL SULLIVAN
6 KAYLA HEMMERT
7 SOPHIE TAYLOR
Tiffany Meuret
JESSICA TROTTIER
CORI PARSONS

SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE
PHOEBES RISING STAR "STAR"
GUNNA DASH FOR GOLD
"RED"

COLE HARD CASH "COLE"

DTF CURRENTLY DASHING
GRACIES SPANISH CHICK
IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY
SMR FROSTED FALCON

HOT ROD

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF
YOURE ELECTRIC "BELLA"

"LUCKY"

"DOLLY"

ALLIE

SMART N OFF

BUGZY

"JEWEL"

BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN"

SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF
CASHANKUS

CASINO

MAX

MAVERICK

OAKLEY

ROCKSTAR

Rebels Never Plan

SIR QUINCEY JAY

"DIXIE"

16.971
16.993
17.289
17.293
17.306

17.523
17.689
17.856
17.935

18.087
18.113
18.126
18.133
18.149
18.162
18.215
18.247
18.561
18.847

18.972
19.05
19.252
19.744
20.573
23.764
25.795
NT

NT

NT

$84.00
$73.50
$52.50

$75.60
$66.15
$47.25

$64.41
$56.34
$40.25

$56.00
$49.00
$35.00



RACHEL BRUBAKER
RACHEL STOLLER
CAROL WURDINGER
HAYLEY KUSCHNICK
CASSIE KROPF
TRINITY CHRISTENSON

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT

DATS A BIANKUS

"SPRAT"

JOSIES RIGHT REB

SWEETIE PIE

SILKYS MISPAINTED GAL "MIA"

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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